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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  3  2 0,600 7 17 2

ЛОСЕВ Иван МОС  2  V V2 2  V 0,600 0 14 4

ЕСЕНОВ Георгий МОО  0  3 V1 0  3 0,200 -9 7 5

ПОНОМАРЕНКО Федор НИЖ  0  0  0  0  3 0,000 -12 3 6

ПОТАПОВ Олег КЛГ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1

ХАСАНОВ Камиль СПБ  V  3  V  V  2 0,600 1 17 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОРДЕЙЧИК Артем МОО  V  0  1  0  2 0,200 -12 7 6

ИВАНЦОВ Арсений МОО  3  V  1  2  0 0,200 -6 10 5

ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ  V  2  V  2  1 0,400 0 13 3

МОРОЗОВ Ярослав ЛЕН  V V2 1  0  2 0,400 -5 9 4

БОЛЬДЯСОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 11 19 2

САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТЕПАНОВ Кирилл МОО  V  3  3  1  V 0,400 0 15 4

КОВИН Антон МОО  1  1  0  0  1 0,000 -17 3 6

МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ  V  V  V  1  2 0,600 2 15 3

ТИМОФЕЕВ Даниил СПБ  V  V  1  2  3 0,400 -1 14 5

ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 11 19 1

ШИЛО Дмитрий ЛЕН  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 5 18 2

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МОО  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 7 18 2

НИКИТИН Максим МОО  2  3  3  V  0 0,200 -7 12 5

НИКИТИН Андрей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 7 20 1

ЦЕЙГАЛОВ Арсений ВЛА  1  V  3  1  2 0,200 -8 11 6

ЧИКВАШВИЛИ Морис МОС  3  3  2  V  V 0,400 2 16 3

МАРИЧЕВ Егор КЛГ  1  V  3  V  1 0,400 -1 13 4

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НУХИМОВСКИЙ Ярослав МОО  0  0  1  0  0 0,000 -19 1 6

ТАТАЕВ Николай МОО  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 8 19 2

КРЫЛОВ Илья СПБ  V  2  V  1  1 0,400 0 12 4

КАШАЕВ Григорий НИЖ  V  3  0  V  1 0,400 -4 12 5

БЕЛЕНОВ Кирилл КЛГ  V  2  V  3  0 0,400 0 13 3

КУСТОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 12 19 1

ЖУКОВ Семен МОС  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 17 2

МЕТЛИЦКИЙ Всеволод МОО  1  0  1  0  2 0,000 -16 4 6

ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил ВЛА  V  2  V  0  3 0,400 0 13 4

ПАВЛИЙ Виктор СПБ  0  1  V V1  2 0,400 -4 8 5

ДЕНИСОВ Данила НИЖ  1  1  V  V  V 0,600 -1 14 3
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Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУХОВ Станислав МОО  1  V  0  3  2 0,200 -9 10 5

КОРНЕЕВ Михаил МОО  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 8 17 2

КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ  3  1  1  1  1 0,000 -13 7 6

УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20 1

ЗИЯНУРОВ Артём ВЛА  V  0  V  0  1 0,400 -7 9 4

УТКИН Никита ЛЕН  V  3  V  2  V 0,600 5 17 3

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВДОВИН Ян МОО  V V2  0  1  V 0,600 5 11 4

ЛАЗУТИН Владислав МОО  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -18 2 6

БОРОДУЛИН Александр ЛЕН  1  V  0  0  3 0,200 -6 8 5

СТЕПИН Антон МОС V2  V  V  V  3 0,800 11 17 1

РУБЦОВ Данила ВЛА V2  V  V  1  3 0,600 5 14 3

МИТНИКОВ Роман СПБ  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 3 16 2

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОПЫСОВ Григорий МОС  2  1  V  1  V 0,400 -4 12 4

ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 20 1

ТИХАНОВ Никита ПСК  V  2  V  3 V2 0,600 6 15 3

ГУБАНОВ Данила МОО  2  0  0  3  0 0,000 -15 5 6

ТРОШИН Остап МОО  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 7 19 2

ФИЛАТОВ Даниил ЛЕН  2  2  0  V  1 0,200 -5 9 5

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗНАМЕНСКИЙ Георгий МОО  0  3  1  1 V3 0,200 -10 8 5

ШАРКОВ Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

ЧЕРКАСОВ Виктор МОС  V  1  1  0  V 0,400 -6 10 4

ФЕДОРОВ Денис ПСК  V  2  V  2  V 0,600 5 16 3

БЫКОВ Александр ЛЕН  V  1  V V3  V 0,800 9 16 2

ХАБИНЮК Владимир ВЛА  2  2  1  2  0 0,000 -12 7 6

Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЖУКОВ Матвей МОО  0  V  0  V  1 0,400 -7 9 4

КУТЫРЕВ Даниил МОО  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 8 17 2

ТАРАННИКОВ Алексей ПСК  2  2  0  V  1 0,200 -9 9 5

БОЛЬДТ Андрей ВЛА  V  1  V  V  0 0,600 5 13 3

ЛЮБУШИН Николай ЛЕН  2  2  2  0  0 0,000 -14 6 6

ГОРШКОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОИСЕЕВ Артем МОО  1  3  V  2  0 0,200 -6 10 5

РЯБИЗИН Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

ТИРОН Алексей НИЖ  V  1  V  3  2 0,400 -2 14 4

ЗВЕРЕВ Алексей МОС  0  1  1  1  1 0,000 -16 4 6

ТЕРЕХОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 8 18 2

ЛЬГОВСКИЙ Лев КЛГ  V  0  V  V  0 0,600 1 12 3
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Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20 1

ТОПЧИЕВ Олег МОС  0  V  V  V  2 0,600 3 14 3

БЛИНДОВ Максим ВЛА  1  1 V3 2  V 0,400 -6 11 4

КОРОЛЕВ Федор МОО  0  2  2  3  2 0,000 -10 9 6

ДОСТОВАЛОВ Данил МОО  1  0  V  V  1 0,400 -7 10 5

КОРОЛЕВ Илья КЛГ  2  V  3  V  V 0,600 4 17 2

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РОЖКОВ Василий МОС  2  0  V V2 V2 0,600 3 10 3

ЛОГИНОВ Марк МОС  V  0  V  V  V 0,800 8 16 2

САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ V2 V2  V  V  V 1,000 12 16 1

КОГУН Дмитрий МОО  0  1  1  3  2 0,000 -13 7 6

ВАВИЛОВ Иван МОО  1  3  1  V V3 0,400 -3 12 4

ЮСКАЕВ Ильяс ВЛА  0  0  2  V  2 0,200 -7 8 5

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АЛИЕВ Руслан МОО  0  1  1  1  1 0,000 -16 4 6

КОРОТКОВ Павел МОО  V  V  2  2  V 0,600 6 16 3

ВОРОНЦОВ Михаил НИЖ  V  1  0  0  0 0,200 -12 5 5

ДОРОНИН Максим МОС  V  V  V  2 V3 0,800 8 17 2

КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 9 18 1

РАССАДНЕВ Артем ВЛА  V  1  V  2  V 0,600 5 15 4

Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАНЯЕВ Савелий МОС  3  V  V  1  1 0,400 1 13 4

САРКИСОВ Григорий МОС  V  1  3  0  2 0,200 -9 10 5

ВЛАДИМИРОВ Павел НИЖ  0  V  1  1  0 0,200 -11 6 6

ЧИСТОВ Максим МОО  0  V  V  3  V 0,600 0 15 3

ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

МАЛОВ Константин ПСК  V  V  V  3  1 0,600 5 16 2

Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВЕЛИЧКИН Алексей МОС V3 1  3  V  V 0,600 4 15 1

ХОВРИН Даниил МОС  0  V  V  V  1 0,600 2 13 3

ПУГАЧЕВ Андрей НИЖ  V  0  3  3  2 0,200 -5 12 6

РУССУ Иван МОО  V  2  V  3  V 0,600 0 17 4

МАРИН Матвей МОО  1  2  V  V  3 0,400 -4 14 5

ШИНДИН Павел ЛЕН  2  V  V  3  V 0,600 3 17 2

Группа № 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АКСЕНОВ Глеб МОО  2  V V3 V  V 0,800 3 17 2

БОНДАРЕВ Петр МОО  V  3  0  V  2 0,400 -3 13 5

КЛЕОПАТРОВ Илья СПБ  3  V  1  V  2 0,400 -3 14 4

НЕВЕРДИНОВ Артемий МОС  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 13 18 1

ГУЛЯК Семен МОС  2  2  2  1  1 0,000 -11 8 6

РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ  3  V  V  0 V3 0,600 1 14 3
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Группа № 19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОКАШОВ Андрей МОО  V  V  0 V3  2 0,600 2 13 4

ПОДШИВАЛОВ Егор МОО  1  1  2  0  0 0,000 -16 4 6

ИПАТОВ Максим ЛЕН  0  V  1  2  3 0,200 -7 10 5

САВИНОВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1

СОКОЛОВ Иван МОС  2  V  V  1  V 0,600 6 15 2

БЛИСТУНОВ Олег КЛГ  V  V  V  3  0 0,600 2 15 3

Группа № 20

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БРАЙКО Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 5 16 2

ЕГИН Вадим МОО  3  1 V3 V  1 0,400 -3 12 4

ГРИШИН Данила МОО  2  V  2  3  V 0,400 0 15 3

МУРАВЬЕВ Кирилл НИЖ  1  2  V  V  0 0,400 -4 11 5

КЛЕЩЕВНИКОВ Артём МОС  1  3  V  2  1 0,200 -8 11 6

КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ  V V2 2  V  V 0,800 10 16 1

Группа № 21

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДУДИКОВ Савва МОО  V  3  2  3  V 0,400 -2 16 4

ЛАРИН Иван МОО  3  2  V  0  3 0,200 -6 12 5

БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ  V  V  3  0  V 0,600 2 15 3

КОМАРОВ Николай МОС  V  2  V  3  V 0,600 3 17 2

КОСТИКОВ Владислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1

ДАНИЛОВ Артем ВЛА  3  V  0  1  1 0,200 -10 9 6

Группа № 22

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗЮКОВ Никита МОО  0  1  0  0  0 0,000 -19 1 6

МАСЛЯНОЙ Степан МОО  V  3  1  0  2 0,200 -6 10 5

БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  V  3  2 0,600 3 17 3

БУЗИНОВ Венидикт МОС  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 11 19 1

ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 9 18 2

БАЛАБАНОВ Сергей ПСК  V  V V3  1  2 0,600 2 14 4

Группа № 23

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГУЩИН Артем МОО  V  2  1  V  0 0,400 -5 11 4

ГРИШИН Леон МОО  1  1  2  1  V 0,200 -9 9 6

ИГНАТЬЕВ Виталий ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

БЕЛЯЕВ Кирилл МОС  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 4 17 2

ДЛИННОВ Николай МОС  3  V  1  3  V 0,400 1 15 3

ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ  V  2  0  3  1 0,200 -6 10 5
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1 ГОРШКОВ Михаил МОС 1,000 17 20 квалифицирован
2 УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС 1,000 16 20 квалифицирован
2 РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС 1,000 16 20 квалифицирован
4 ИГНАТЬЕВ Виталий ЛЕН 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован
4 КУСТОВ Максим МОС 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован
4 РЯБИЗИН Иван МОО 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован
7 ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован
7 ШАРКОВ Иван МОО 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован
9 КОСТИКОВ Владислав МОС 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован
9 ПОТАПОВ Олег КЛГ 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован
9 САВИНОВ Егор МОС 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован

12 САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС 1,000 12 20 квалифицирован
13 САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ 1,000 12 16 квалифицирован
14 ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС 1,000 11 20 квалифицирован
15 НИКИТИН Андрей НИЖ 1,000 7 20 квалифицирован
16 НЕВЕРДИНОВ Артемий МОС 0,800 13 18 квалифицирован
17 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0,800 12 19 квалифицирован
18 БОЛЬДЯСОВ Алексей НИЖ 0,800 11 19 квалифицирован
18 БУЗИНОВ Венидикт МОС 0,800 11 19 квалифицирован
18 ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МОС 0,800 11 19 квалифицирован
21 СТЕПИН Антон МОС 0,800 11 17 квалифицирован
22 КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ 0,800 10 16 квалифицирован
23 КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС 0,800 9 18 квалифицирован
23 ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС 0,800 9 18 квалифицирован
25 ЖУКОВ Семен МОС 0,800 9 17 квалифицирован
26 БЫКОВ Александр ЛЕН 0,800 9 16 квалифицирован
27 ТАТАЕВ Николай МОО 0,800 8 19 квалифицирован
28 ТЕРЕХОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,800 8 18 квалифицирован
29 ДОРОНИН Максим МОС 0,800 8 17 квалифицирован
29 КОРНЕЕВ Михаил МОО 0,800 8 17 квалифицирован
29 КУТЫРЕВ Даниил МОО 0,800 8 17 квалифицирован
32 ЛОГИНОВ Марк МОС 0,800 8 16 квалифицирован
33 ТРОШИН Остап МОО 0,800 7 19 квалифицирован
34 КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МОО 0,800 7 18 квалифицирован
35 ШИЛО Дмитрий ЛЕН 0,800 5 18 квалифицирован
36 БРАЙКО Дмитрий МОО 0,800 5 16 квалифицирован
37 БЕЛЯЕВ Кирилл МОС 0,800 4 17 квалифицирован
38 АКСЕНОВ Глеб МОО 0,800 3 17 квалифицирован
39 МИТНИКОВ Роман СПБ 0,800 3 16 квалифицирован
40 СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС 0,600 7 17 квалифицирован
41 КОРОТКОВ Павел МОО 0,600 6 16 квалифицирован
42 СОКОЛОВ Иван МОС 0,600 6 15 квалифицирован
42 ТИХАНОВ Никита ПСК 0,600 6 15 квалифицирован
44 УТКИН Никита ЛЕН 0,600 5 17 квалифицирован
45 МАЛОВ Константин ПСК 0,600 5 16 квалифицирован
45 ФЕДОРОВ Денис ПСК 0,600 5 16 квалифицирован
47 РАССАДНЕВ Артем ВЛА 0,600 5 15 квалифицирован
48 РУБЦОВ Данила ВЛА 0,600 5 14 квалифицирован
49 БОЛЬДТ Андрей ВЛА 0,600 5 13 квалифицирован
50 ВДОВИН Ян МОО 0,600 5 11 квалифицирован
51 КОРОЛЕВ Илья КЛГ 0,600 4 17 квалифицирован
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52 ВЕЛИЧКИН Алексей МОС 0,600 4 15 квалифицирован
53 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0,600 3 17 квалифицирован
53 КОМАРОВ Николай МОС 0,600 3 17 квалифицирован
53 ШИНДИН Павел ЛЕН 0,600 3 17 квалифицирован
56 ТОПЧИЕВ Олег МОС 0,600 3 14 квалифицирован
57 РОЖКОВ Василий МОС 0,600 3 10 квалифицирован
58 БЛИСТУНОВ Олег КЛГ 0,600 2 15 квалифицирован
58 БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ 0,600 2 15 квалифицирован
58 МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ 0,600 2 15 квалифицирован
61 БАЛАБАНОВ Сергей ПСК 0,600 2 14 квалифицирован
62 БОКАШОВ Андрей МОО 0,600 2 13 квалифицирован
62 ХОВРИН Даниил МОС 0,600 2 13 квалифицирован
64 ХАСАНОВ Камиль СПБ 0,600 1 17 квалифицирован
65 РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ 0,600 1 14 квалифицирован
66 ЛЬГОВСКИЙ Лев КЛГ 0,600 1 12 квалифицирован
67 РУССУ Иван МОО 0,600 0 17 квалифицирован
68 ЧИСТОВ Максим МОО 0,600 0 15 квалифицирован
69 ЛОСЕВ Иван МОС 0,600 0 14 квалифицирован
70 ДЕНИСОВ Данила НИЖ 0,600 -1 14 квалифицирован
71 ЧИКВАШВИЛИ Морис МОС 0,400 2 16 квалифицирован
72 ДЛИННОВ Николай МОС 0,400 1 15 квалифицирован
73 ПАНЯЕВ Савелий МОС 0,400 1 13 квалифицирован
74 ГРИШИН Данила МОО 0,400 0 15 квалифицирован
74 СТЕПАНОВ Кирилл МОО 0,400 0 15 квалифицирован
76 БЕЛЕНОВ Кирилл КЛГ 0,400 0 13 квалифицирован
76 ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил ВЛА 0,400 0 13 квалифицирован
76 ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ 0,400 0 13 квалифицирован
79 КРЫЛОВ Илья СПБ 0,400 0 12 квалифицирован
80 ТИМОФЕЕВ Даниил СПБ 0,400 -1 14 квалифицирован
81 МАРИЧЕВ Егор КЛГ 0,400 -1 13 квалифицирован
82 ДУДИКОВ Савва МОО 0,400 -2 16 квалифицирован
83 ТИРОН Алексей НИЖ 0,400 -2 14 квалифицирован
84 КЛЕОПАТРОВ Илья СПБ 0,400 -3 14 квалифицирован
85 БОНДАРЕВ Петр МОО 0,400 -3 13 квалифицирован
86 ВАВИЛОВ Иван МОО 0,400 -3 12 квалифицирован
86 ЕГИН Вадим МОО 0,400 -3 12 квалифицирован
88 МАРИН Матвей МОО 0,400 -4 14 квалифицирован
89 КАШАЕВ Григорий НИЖ 0,400 -4 12 квалифицирован
89 КОПЫСОВ Григорий МОС 0,400 -4 12 квалифицирован
91 МУРАВЬЕВ Кирилл НИЖ 0,400 -4 11 квалифицирован
92 ПАВЛИЙ Виктор СПБ 0,400 -4 8 квалифицирован
93 ГУЩИН Артем МОО 0,400 -5 11 квалифицирован
94 МОРОЗОВ Ярослав ЛЕН 0,400 -5 9 квалифицирован
95 БЛИНДОВ Максим ВЛА 0,400 -6 11 квалифицирован
96 ЧЕРКАСОВ Виктор МОС 0,400 -6 10 квалифицирован
97 ДОСТОВАЛОВ Данил МОО 0,400 -7 10 квалифицирован
98 ЖУКОВ Матвей МОО 0,400 -7 9 квалифицирован
98 ЗИЯНУРОВ Артём ВЛА 0,400 -7 9 квалифицирован

100 ПУГАЧЕВ Андрей НИЖ 0,200 -5 12 квалифицирован
101 ФИЛАТОВ Даниил ЛЕН 0,200 -5 9 квалифицирован
102 ЛАРИН Иван МОО 0,200 -6 12 квалифицирован
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103 ИВАНЦОВ Арсений МОО 0,200 -6 10 квалифицирован
103 МАСЛЯНОЙ Степан МОО 0,200 -6 10 квалифицирован
103 МОИСЕЕВ Артем МОО 0,200 -6 10 квалифицирован
103 ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ 0,200 -6 10 квалифицирован
107 БОРОДУЛИН Александр ЛЕН 0,200 -6 8 квалифицирован
108 НИКИТИН Максим МОО 0,200 -7 12 квалифицирован
109 ИПАТОВ Максим ЛЕН 0,200 -7 10 квалифицирован
110 ЮСКАЕВ Ильяс ВЛА 0,200 -7 8 квалифицирован
111 КЛЕЩЕВНИКОВ Артём МОС 0,200 -8 11 выбывший
111 ЦЕЙГАЛОВ Арсений ВЛА 0,200 -8 11 выбывший
113 САРКИСОВ Григорий МОС 0,200 -9 10 выбывший
113 СУХОВ Станислав МОО 0,200 -9 10 выбывший
115 ГРИШИН Леон МОО 0,200 -9 9 выбывший
115 ТАРАННИКОВ Алексей ПСК 0,200 -9 9 выбывший
117 ЕСЕНОВ Георгий МОО 0,200 -9 7 выбывший
118 ДАНИЛОВ Артем ВЛА 0,200 -10 9 выбывший
119 ЗНАМЕНСКИЙ Георгий МОО 0,200 -10 8 выбывший
120 ВЛАДИМИРОВ Павел НИЖ 0,200 -11 6 выбывший
121 ГОРДЕЙЧИК Артем МОО 0,200 -12 7 выбывший
122 ВОРОНЦОВ Михаил НИЖ 0,200 -12 5 выбывший
123 КОРОЛЕВ Федор МОО 0,000 -10 9 выбывший
124 ГУЛЯК Семен МОС 0,000 -11 8 выбывший
125 ХАБИНЮК Владимир ВЛА 0,000 -12 7 выбывший
126 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Федор НИЖ 0,000 -12 3 выбывший
127 КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ 0,000 -13 7 выбывший
127 КОГУН Дмитрий МОО 0,000 -13 7 выбывший
129 ЛЮБУШИН Николай ЛЕН 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
130 ГУБАНОВ Данила МОО 0,000 -15 5 выбывший
131 АЛИЕВ Руслан МОО 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
131 ЗВЕРЕВ Алексей МОС 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
131 МЕТЛИЦКИЙ Всеволод МОО 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
131 ПОДШИВАЛОВ Егор МОО 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
135 КОВИН Антон МОО 0,000 -17 3 выбывший
136 ЛАЗУТИН Владислав МОО 0,000 -18 2 выбывший
137 ЗЮКОВ Никита МОО 0,000 -19 1 выбывший
137 НУХИМОВСКИЙ Ярослав МОО 0,000 -19 1 выбывший
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